Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
  LED Backlight Panel EasyLine
LED Recessed Mounted Backlight Panels
The use of state-of-the-art LED technology in conventional office and
hall illumination provides a lot of advantages like an optimal light
distribution and an increased lifetime all at an affordable price. LED
Backlight Panels are fully compatible with existing conventional lighting
infrastructure, and are the perfect choice for both new and replace-

EN
 –
 3
/
7
–
05
/
20
21
Standard version – with integrated LED driver
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated Typ. power Luminous flux* and efficiency Typ. UGR Beam Typ. Energy
colour temperature consumption* typ. max. 4H-8H angle CRI efficiency
K W lm lm/W lm lm/W ° Ra
595x595 mm
BP-6060-34-830 570086 warm white 3000 34 3910 115 4200 124 22 120 80 A+
BP-6060-34-840 570087 neutral white 4000 34 4080 120 4400 130 22 120 80 A+
620x620 mm
BP-6262-34-830 570088 warm white 3000 34 3910 115 4200 124 22 120 80 A+
BP-6262-34-840 570089 neutral white 4000 34 4080 120 4400 130 22 120 80 A+
1200x300 mm
BP-12030-34-830 570090 warm white 3000 34 3910 115 4200 124 22 120 80 A+
BP-12030-34-840 570091 neutral white 4000 34 4080 120 4400 130 22 120 80 A+
* Production tolerance of luminous flux and power consumption: ±10%
UGR19 version – with integrated LED driver
Low glare, especially suitable for office illumination
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated Typ. power Luminous flux* and efficiency Typ. UGR Beam Typ. Energy
colour temperature consumption* typ. max. 4H-8H angle CRI efficiency
K W lm lm/W lm lm/W ° Ra
595x595 mm
BP-6060-34-830-U 570092 warm white 3000 34 3860 114 4100 121 19 90 80 A+
BP-6060-34-840-U 570093 neutral white 4000 34 4070 120 4300 127 19 90 80 A+
BP-6060-34-840-U-TPa** 571770 neutral white 4000 34 4070 120 4300 127 19 90 80 A+
620x620 mm
BP-6262-34-830-U 570094 warm white 3000 34 3860 114 4100 121 19 90 80 A+
BP-6262-34-840-U 570095 neutral white 4000 34 4070 120 4300 127 19 90 80 A+
1200x300 mm
BP-12030-34-830-U 570096 warm white 3000 34 3860 114 4100 121 19 90 80 A+
BP-12030-34-840-U 570097 neutral white 4000 34 4070 120 4300 127 19 90 80 A+
* Production tolerance of luminous flux and power consumption: ±10% | ** Material TPa-tested; BS 2782-0: 2004 (TÜV)/FlatPanel carries CE mark
LED Backlight Panel EasyLine
4Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
The values contained in this data sheet can change due to technical innovations. Any such changes will be made without separate notification.

 –
 4
/
7
–
05
/
20
21
LED Backlight Panel EasyLine
Standard version – without LED driver
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated Typ. power Luminous flux* and efficiency Typ. UGR Beam Typ. Energy
colour temperature consumption* typ. max. 4H-8H angle CRI efficiency
K W lm lm/W lm lm/W ° Ra
595x595 mm
BP-6060-30-830-ND 570074 warm white 3000 30 3910 130 4200 140 22 120 80 A+
BP-6060-30-840-ND 570075 neutral white 4000 30 4080 136 4400 147 22 120 80 A+
620x620 mm
BP-6262-30-830-ND 570076 warm white 3000 30 3910 130 4200 140 22 120 80 A+
BP-6262-30-840-ND 570077 neutral white 4000 30 4080 136 4400 147 22 120 80 A+
1200x300 mm
BP-12030-30-830-ND 570078 warm white 3000 30 3910 130 4200 140 22 120 80 A+
BP-12030-30-840-ND 570079 neutral white 4000 30 4080 136 4400 147 22 120 80 A+
* Production tolerance of luminous flux and power consumption: ±10%
UGR19 version – without LED driver
Low glare, especially suitable for office illumination
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated Typ. power Luminous flux* and efficiency Typ. UGR Beam Typ. Energy
colour temperature consumption* typ. max. 4H-8H angle CRI efficiency
K W lm lm/W lm lm/W ° Ra
595x595 mm
BP-6060-30-830-U-ND 570080 warm white 3000 30 3860 129 4100 137 19 90 80 A+
BP-6060-30-840-U-ND 570081 neutral white 4000 30 4070 136 4300 143 19 90 80 A+
BP-6060-34-840-U-TPa-ND** 571768 neutral white 4000 30 4070 136 4300 143 19 90 80 A+
620x620 mm
BP-6262-30-830-U-ND 570082 warm white 3000 30 3860 129 4100 137 19 90 80 A+
BP-6262-30-840-U-ND 570083 neutral white 4000 30 4070 136 4300 143 19 90 80 A+
1200x300 mm
BP-12030-30-830-U-ND 570084 warm white 3000 30 3860 129 4100 137 19 90 80 A+
BP-12030-30-840-U-ND 570085 neutral white 4000 30 4070 136 4300 143 19 90 80 A+
* Production tolerance of luminous flux and power consumption: ±10% | ** Material TPa-tested; BS 2782-0: 2004 (TÜV)/FlatPanel carries CE mark
LED constant-current drivers
You will find more information about our LED drivers on our website: www.vossloh-schwabe.com
Backlight Panel: Max. operating current: 750 mA, voltage range: 37–45 V DC